STATE OF LOUISIANA

Commerce and Industry Board

Industrial Tax Exemption Post-EO Applications (2018 Rules)

APPROVED on Friday, February 21, 2020

APPLICATION
NUMBER COMPANY PARISH
20190355-ITE CF Industries Nitrogen, LLC Ascension

20180149-A-ITE
20170636-ITE
20190086-ITE
20190285-ITE
20190277-ITE
20180403-ITE
20190276-ITE

Diversified Foods & Seasonings, LLC
Exxon Mobil Corporation (Lubes)

FISHER MANUFACTURING SERVICES
Frymaster LLC

House of Raeford Farms of Louisiana, LLC
Indorama Ventures Olefins LLC

Raeford Farms of Louisiana, LLC

St. Tammany
West Baton Rouge
Tangipahoa

Caddo

Bienville

Calcasieu

Lincoln




